Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: April 6, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

CITy

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

779020-20-0031

779020-20-0031

779020-20-0031

779020-20-0031

779020-20-0031
779070-10-0194
779070-10-0194
779070-10-0194
779070-10-0194
779070-10-0194
779070-10-0194
779070-10-0194

8/6/2020

8/6/2020

8/6/2020

8/6/2020

8/6/2020
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010
7/28/2010

Lowry City

Lowry City

Lowry City

Lowry City

Lowry City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City
Kansas City

MO

MO

MO

MO

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

Alcohol: Still, Suspect
Alcohol Still Recovered From
4 Bears Den Gun Store

Illegal Liquor, 15 Glass Jars
of Various Sizes and
Markings, Which Contain
Suspected lllegally
Manufactured and Untaxed
Distilled Liquor

lllegal Liquor, 6 Large Glass
Jars Containing Suspected
Illegally Manufactured and
Untaxed Distilled Alcohol
Illegal Liquor, 7 Glass Jars of
Various Sizes Containing
Suspected lllegally
Manufactured and Untaxed
Distilled Alcoho

Illegal Liquor, One Gallon
Size Plastic Milk Jug
Containing Suspected
Illegally Manufactured and
Untaxed Distilled Alcohol
Currency

Currency

Currency

Currency

Currency

Currency

Currency

VALUE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,980.00
$7,500.00
$300.00
$855.00
$240.00
$185.00
$1,000.00



	Missouri

