Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

Final Claim Date: April 6, 2023

ATF CASE NUMBER	DATE of SEIZURE	<u>CITY</u>	STATE	ITEM DESCRIPTION	<u>VALUE</u>
779020-20-0031	8/6/2020	Lowry City	МО	Alcohol: Still, Suspect Alcohol Still Recovered From 4 Bears Den Gun Store	\$0.00
				Illegal Liquor, 15 Glass Jars of Various Sizes and Markings, Which Contain Suspected Illegally Manufactured and Untaxed	
779020-20-0031	8/6/2020	Lowry City	МО	Distilled Liquor Illegal Liquor, 6 Large Glass Jars Containing Suspected Illegally Manufactured and	\$0.00
779020-20-0031	8/6/2020	Lowry City	МО	Untaxed Distilled Alcohol Illegal Liquor, 7 Glass Jars of Various Sizes Containing Suspected Illegally Manufactured and Untaxed	\$0.00
779020-20-0031	8/6/2020	Lowry City	МО	Distilled Alcoho Illegal Liquor, One Gallon Size Plastic Milk Jug Containing Suspected Illegally Manufactured and	\$0.00
779020-20-0031	8/6/2020	Lowry City	MO	Untaxed Distilled Alcohol	\$0.00
779070-10-0194	7/28/2010	Kansas City	MO	Currency	\$6,980.00
779070-10-0194	7/28/2010	Kansas City	МО	Currency	\$7,500.00
779070-10-0194	7/28/2010	Kansas City	MO	Currency	\$300.00
779070-10-0194	7/28/2010	Kansas City	MO	Currency	\$855.00
779070-10-0194	7/28/2010	Kansas City	MO	Currency	\$240.00
779070-10-0194	7/28/2010	Kansas City	МО	Currency	\$185.00
779070-10-0194	7/28/2010	Kansas City	MO	Currency	\$1,000.00